
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 57 1° LORDO 28

FIASCHI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 57 30

3° SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 58

4° MAGGINI LANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 60

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S L 60

6° D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 61

CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 61

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 61

9° DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 62

IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 62

11° CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 63

12° TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 64

13° CIGLIANO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 65

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 65

CAMIA GIOVANNI B. ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 65

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 65

17° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 66

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 66

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 66

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 66

21° TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 67

22° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 69

PICHEZZI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 69

24° COSTI ROBINIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 70

25° MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  71

COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  71

27° GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 72

28° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 73

DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  73

30° MARTINI MASSIMO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 18 S 75

31° GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 82

32° MAGRINI ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 83

33° SCUDERI AGATA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 88

MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 88

35° DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S SQ. 3.3b

TENISCI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S N.P.

CIRCUITO DI PITCH&PUTT - 1^TAPPA del 20-03-2022
CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Lordo Medal  - 1° Giro

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 45 1° NETTO

2° CIGLIANO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 47

3° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 51

IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 51

5° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 52

6° MAGGINI LANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 53

CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 53

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 53

FIASCHI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 53

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S L 53

11° DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 54

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 54

CAMIA GIOVANNI B. ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 54

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 54

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 54

16° SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 55

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 55

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 55

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 55 HOLE IN ONE - BUCA 4

20° PICHEZZI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 56

21° D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 57

MARTINI MASSIMO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 18 S 57

COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  57

24° COSTI ROBINIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 58

25° TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 60

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 60

27° GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 63

28° MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  64

DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  64

GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 64

31° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 65

32° SCUDERI AGATA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 70

33° MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 71

34° MAGRINI ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 72

35° DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S SQ. 3.3b

TENISCI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S N.P.

CIRCUITO DI PITCH&PUTT - 1^TAPPA del 20-03-2022
CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Medal  - 1° Giro

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


